JASPER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONER MEETINGS

MEETING LOCATION
Jasper County Courthouse
126 West Greene Street
Suite 18 (Ground Floor) 
Monticello, Georgia

REGULAR MEETINGS
First Monday of each month.  Meetings begin at 6 o'clock p.m.


2017 MEETING DATES
Monday, January 9, 2017
Monday, February 6, 2017
Monday, March 6, 2017
Monday, April 3, 2017
Monday, May 1, 2017
Monday, June 5, 2017
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, July 10, 2017
Monday, August 7, 2017
Monday, September 11, 2017
Monday, October 2, 2017
Monday, November 6, 2017
Monday, December 4, 2017

